
Commenced Terminated Pending Commenced Terminated Pending

2018 4,750 4,716 1,198 1,955 1,993 486

2019 4,634 4,595 1,237 2,061 2,092 455

2020 4,068 4,262 1,043 1,849 1,882 422

2021 4,457 4,257 1,243 1,816 1,852 386

2022 5,019 4,951 1,311 1,670 1,685 372

2018 20,022 20,498 7,179 5,750 5,710 1,414

2019 19,628 19,419 7,388 5,814 5,828 1,400

2020 16,718 16,565 7,541 5,398 5,332 1,466

2021 20,156 18,943 8,754 5,205 5,331 1,340

2022 21,142 20,998 8,898 4,759 4,820 1,279

2018 157,399 157,932 105,840 69,028 68,163 21,654

2019 153,191 149,890 109,141 67,554 67,221 21,987

2020 149,702 138,826 120,017 66,939 65,561 23,365

2021 150,060 158,171 111,906 65,151 66,020 22,496

2022 146,150 151,539 106,517 59,503 59,838 22,161

2018 354,725 352,499 74,789 228,675 228,196 5,867

2019 356,627 350,398 81,018 204,894 205,308 5,453

2020 320,953 306,693 95,278 176,302 176,340 5,415

2021 333,945 339,697 89,526 169,509 170,428 4,496

2022 337,049 338,800 87,775 159,295 159,353 4,438

Commenced Terminated Pending Commenced Terminated Pending

2018 1,066,322 1,060,704 136,514 66,219 66,992 9,666

2019 1,091,804 1,082,431 145,887 57,718 58,272 9,112

2020 1,105,379 1,092,000 159,266 52,765 53,904 7,973

2021 1,150,372 1,155,619 154,019 46,978 47,637 7,314

2022 1,147,682 1,146,489 155,212 45,740 44,966 8,088

 District  Courts

 Summary  Courts

 Supreme Court

 High Courts

Cases Before the Family Courts

STATISTICAL TABLES

Civil Cases Criminal Cases
Type of Court Year

Civil Cases (include administrative cases) and Criminal Cases Before the Supreme Court, High Courts, District Courts,

and Summary Courts of Japan

Type of Court Year
Domestic Relations Cases Juvenile Cases

Note：The statistics for civil and domestic relations cases show the number of cases; those for criminal cases show the

number of persons accused  and those for juvenile cases show the number of juveniles.

 Family Courts


